

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document

(((H230001732683)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH-RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet

	Division of Corporations		
	Fax Number : (850)617-6383	3	
Fre			
	Account Name : LEGALZOOM.COM Account Number : I20010000062	A INC.	
	Phone : (323)962-8606)	
	Fax Number : (323)389-0502	2	
**En1	ten the email address for this busin	ness entity to be used fo	r future
	annual report mailings. Enter only		
	Email Address:		·
			<u>-</u>
			
	LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORR	ECT OR M/MG RESI	GN
	LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORR HEAVENLY BITES COOF		GN
			GN
	HEAVENLY BITES COOF	TE COMPANY LLC	GN
<u></u> , , ,	HEAVENLY BITES COOF	TE COMPANY LLC	GN CN
<u></u> , , ,	HEAVENLY BITES COOF Certificate of Status Certified Copy	STE COMPANY LLC	GN T

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu



. .

Τo

From Jenni Munoz

.0	23-05-09 11 45 37 PDT	LegalZoorn.com, Inc.	From Jenni Munoz
DAM FROM: C	Office Depot H90	P. 1/7	
		ł.	
	COVER LETTER		
ions		¢,	
TES COOKIE CUMPAI			
Nance of Lin	nited Liability Company		
dment and fee(s) are suf	emitted for filing.		
e concerning this matter	to the following:		
heyenne Moseley			
********************************	Name of Person		
rgalzoom com, Inc.			
	Firm/Company		
	Address		
		notification)	
ing this matter, please c	all:		
	at (
n			
owing amount:			
530.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$50.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy radditional copy is enclosed	
DDRESS:	STREET/COU	URIER ADDRESS:	
	ions TES COOKIE COMPAI Name of Lin diment and fee(s) are sub- re concerning this matter hoyenne Moseley cgalzooni com, Inc.)1 N Brand Blyd 11th H lendale. CA 91203 Headonotic2017@gmai E-mail address: 0 ing this matter, please c n powing amount: \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	ions TES COOKIE COMPANY LLC Naive of Limited Liability Company diment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. e concerning this matter to the following: heyenne Moseley Same of Person cgalzooni com, Inc. FirmeCompany N N Brand Blyd 11th FI Address lendale. CA 91203 City/Slate and Zip Code freatonohue201760 gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report ting this matter; please call: Area Code Status Status Status FirmeCompany Status Status FirmeCompany Filing Fee & Certificate of Status FirmeCompany Status FirmeCompany Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Filing Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Filing Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Filing Fee & Certificate	ions TES COOKIE COMPANY LLC Nance of Limited Liability Company adment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. e concerning this matter to the following: heyerine Moseley

To

2023-05-09 11 45 37 PDT

From Jenny Munoz

3/11/2023 11:00 AM	FROM: Office De	pot #90 P. 2 /	7
	ARTICLES OF		
		O DCANEZATION	
		ORGANIZATION F	
	t)		
HEAVENLY BITES CO	OKIE COMPANY LLC		
(<u>Name c</u>	f the Limited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited)	ny as it now appears on our records.) Jability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this I Florida document number 1.23000016	limited Liability Company		
This amendment is submitted to amon	d the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new	<u>v name of the limited liab</u>	ility company here:	
		·····	
The new name must be distinguishable and or	Shtain the words "Filmited Liabil		r the abbreviation "E.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address	, if applicable:	1805 Eleathera Pt Apt N4	
(Principal office address MUST BE .	<u> A STREET ADDRESS)</u>	Coconul Creek, H. 33066	
Enter new mailing address, if applie	able:	1805 Elevihera Pt Apt N4	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST (DFFICE BON)	Coconut Creek, FL 33066	
B. If amending the registered ag			enter the name W the new
		-	- <u>×</u> -
Name of New Registered As	ent: Andrea Leticia	Perazza Donohue	
New Registered Office Addr		PLAPEN4	
Tel Bistorica estiled Lada	<u> </u>	Enter Florida street address	
	Coconut Creek	, Flori	~~· \\
			Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. Thereby confirm that the limited itability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Andrea Leticia Perazza Donohue If Changing Registered Agent, <u>Signature of New Registered Agent</u>

Page 1 of 3

2023-05-09 11 45 37 PDT

LegalZoom com, Inc

3/11/2023 11:00 AM FROM: Office Depot #90 P. 3 / 7

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	DONOHUE, TERRENCE P	1805 Eleuthera Pt Apt N4	⊐ Add
	10 10 10 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	Coconut Creek, FL 33066	
			C Remove
			Change
AMBR PERAZZA DONOHUE, ANDREA L	ANDUAT	1805 Eleathera Pt Apt N-1	🗆 Add
		Coconut Creek, FL 33066	
			E Change
			🖸 Add
			Remove
			Change
			🛛 Acki
			🗆 Remove
			Change
			D Add
			Change
			D Add
			Remove
			🗆 Change

Τa

3/11/2023 11:00 AM FROM: Office Depot #90 P. 4 / 7

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

······································	
·	
د د رای سود و یک این و در ساله سروی بر میکند و بر میکند و در میکند و در مرکز میرد و بر میکند و یک واقعه های سال	
······	

- If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated _ 1:1322

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

Andrea Perazza-Donohue

Typed or printed name of signee

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00